Classificagao
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

Proponente

Rubens Ferreira do Espirito Santo

Lia Malusa Penteado
Luiza Sandler
Flavia Stella Sammarone

Flavia Bertinato

Marcio Rogério Ferreira de Souza

Isabelle Benard

Brenda Maida

Samira Bueno Chahin
Marcia Y. Takada
Fernanda Kelly S. de Brito
Carlos Alberto Ferreira
Wagner Klebson de Souza
Kelly Cecilia Teixeira
Andréa Gandolfi

Paulo José de Souza
Alexandre Klemenc

Carlos Alberto Dias
Adriana Marin

Regiane Ramos da Cruz
Bartira Martins Silva
Carolina Alves de Carvalho

Fabio Augusto S. Marques

Tais Ribeiro de Azevedo Vasconcellos

Flavio Antonio Abuhab
Carlos Eduardo Pato

André Moncaio Afonso

Lista de Classificagdo — Edital N° 001/2007/SM C-DEC —Modalidade ARTES VISUAIS

RG
17.635.814-6
34.195.294-1
33.281.787-8
13.022.227-6
38.475.908-7
28.983.575-6
7.652.172
37.843.118-3
27.251.469-X
11.946.062
27.118.262-3
7.196.803
41.042.182-0
27.898.567-1
11.218.234-3
24.112.829-8
28.462-300-3
11.558.819-X
30.002.329-7
25.103.960-2
26.623.651-0
26.111.479-7
25.664.918-2
30.600.318-1
9.074.376-3
7.505.570

23.205.329-7
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Manoel Alves da Silva

Osvaldo Piva Filho

Sueli Bonfim Francisco

Andrea Pereira Gomes de Souza
Antonio Carlos P Ferreira
Valter Morais da Silva
Alexandre Anselmo dos Santos
Flora R. Assumpcao

Valeria Boa Sorte Amorim
Andrea H. Do Nascimento
Claudio Ribeiro Barros

Simone de Arruda Peixoto
Renata Perche de Menezes
Maura de Andrade Novo

Dario L. B. Felicissimo

Claudia Eliane Martinez
Eduardo Rosa da Silva

Fabio Moreira Leite

Carolina de Nicola

Lidice Cassis

Ligia Santiago Passos

Marcio Elias Santos

Marilu Reinaldi Fernandes Queiroz
Silvana G. P. Horani

Vanessa Stollar

Diocir José de Assis Jr

Ana Claudia G. Bastos

Aline Van Langendonck

19.144.704-3

5.040.803

14.271.331

18.385.000-2

9.662.348-2

18.719.697

24.185.051-4

12.180.027

28.615.467-5

35.946.057-4

21.465.795

34.198.835-2

33.702.200-8

18.614.184

25.552.644-1

26.776.606-3

28.941.474-X

4.577.819

23.954.836-X

25.673.141-X

32.214.835-2

23.805.093-2

5.308.856-6

8.400.156-2

43.738.742-2

29.441.268-2

2.218.054

30.980.838-8
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Téania Luz B. Brugni

Carolina de Aquino Ferreira
Pedro Augusto Machado Hurpia
Mariana Rabay Dutra

Valéria Garcia Rodrigues Coelho
Flavio Martins de Lima

Liliane Pires dos Santos

Priscila Fumiko Okino

Daisy Startari

Daniela Teixeira Candido
Marina Castilho Takami

Mario Donisete Ruza

Rosana Antunes

Eliana Baroni

Geraldo Paranhos de Almeida Jr.

Joana Recoder Rheingantz
Natalia dos Santos Fernandes
Eder Santos Silva

Berenice Farina da Rosa
Rubens Cavalcanti da Silva
Marcio Valério

Aveline Rocha Muner
Lisadora Cecilia S. Gianetti
Thereza Cristina Ribeiro Ruiz
Francisco Alves Ferreira Filho
Martha Solo Clemente
Douglas Amparo Mansur

Regina Célia de Camargo Heyn

13.526.484-4

14.550.239-9

37.043.128-5

29.127.912-0

41.001.18

27.609.885-7

20.201.559-2

20.528.922-8

5.501244-9

29.205.642-4

25.808.849-7

17.898.559-4

13.369.548-7

16.662.639-9

13.476.491-2

44.290.876-3

33.313.289-0

12.676.939-4

32.114.651-7

9.667.794

17.678.230-8

29.314.349.3

29.169.653-3

27.291.554-3

9.408.745-3

28.265.555-4

91.031.01

18.158.295-8
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84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Leonardo Rea Le

Vanessa Alves Cartolari

Michel J. de Freitas

Irene de Freitas Moreira
Patricia Basile de Castro Kondo
Carmem Fabiana Betiol

Joel Portela Novaes

Amauri Moreira de Carvalho
Glaucia Aparecida Martelli Rogado
Vebis Stevanin Jr

Cayo Vinicius Honorato da Silva
Nelson F. Proenca

Isadora Brant

Jo&o Luiz de Brito Neto
Wellington Rodrigues da Costa
José Rodrigo das Neves Gerace
Ivan José S. de Oliveira
Graziela T. Mancini

Rosangela Elisabeth R. Braga
Marcelo Salum Ferreira

Joanan Santos Prates

Patricia Vieira da Silva

Zulmira Gomes Leite

Claudio de Andrade Bonfim
Sergio Jose Lopes de Azevedo
Ligia Caetano Carvalho

Elaine Oliveira Moutinho

Rogério Nascimento Oliveira

22.195.933-6

26.148.551-9

43.023.698-0

18.316.299

12.164.367-0

20.450.240-8

35.011.644-1

24.824.574-0

8.452.178-8

25.814.971.1

34.10074-5850630

7.850.730-3

43.980.414-0

9.028.928

14.348.063

26.869.601-9

12.147.836-1

27.606.695-9

15.523.631

15.131.415-9

39.164.166-9

35.727.158-0

2.039.992

18.882.707-9

9.686.939

34.774.872-7

5.997.498

32.229.444-7
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112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

Tatiana T. Suzuki

Oswaldo Martins Filho

Julio Cesar Meiron de S. Reis
Enrique Castro Gomes

Domenico Trocino

Luciana Jorge Rodrigues

Whiracy Pais da Costa

Mario Antonio Espinosa Cabrera
Yara Amaral G. de Barros
Vanessa Alves da Silva

Karina M. Bacci

Alexandre Cavalcante Curvelo
Cinthia Cristina Filomeno

Maurizio Di Reda Guimaraes Mello
Ronaldo Anunciagéo dos Santos
Fabiana Medeiros Rodrigues Silva
Midian R. Medeiros de Souza

Lara da Costa e Silva T. di Romagnano
Juliana Fernanda Gama e Silva
Francisco de Assis Herculano da Silva
Silvia Marques

Vanda Galani

Marie Louise Marthe D"albertas
Aparecida Regina dos Santos
Regina Kutka

Patricia Fonseca da Silva

Rodrigo Barbosa de Carvalho

Marcio Britto Abduch

32.887.818-2

16.486.867-7

39.923.406-8

34.119.476-1

rne-V174.795-P

25.896.169-7

26.550.276-7

W-637.509-|

32.494.220-5

41.563.454-5

26.427.077-0

29.724.892-3

27.366.416-5

24.149.044-3

1.852.370

27.251.151-1

15.876.144-5

26.682.806-1

40.282.915-3

41.975.154-3

16.205.122

12.470.353-7

6.515.395

26.658.525-5

11.093.475-1

46.749.227-X

33.494.129-5

21.817.815-3
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140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

Edgar Renzo Fabbrini

Carla Cristina Nascimento Oliveira
Maria Natividade P. do Nascimento
Maija Welsch

Renata Aguiar F. Correa

Leticia Larin Platzeck Senra
Alexsandro Ferreira de Souza
Willsi Gomes Neto

Daniel Fermino Ribeiro

Patricia Valeria Sertorio

Jodo Carlos Pires Pinheiro

Luzia Rodrigues de O. Freitas
Odair Roberto Prado

Leonardo de Souza Freitas
Fernanda Valéria T. de Oliveira
Vivian Caroline F. Lopes

Valdeni Bezerra dos Santos

José Anselmo Santana de Aradjo
Sonia Regina Gilioli

Marilene Gongalves Santos

Caio Junqueira Franco

Daniel Fagundes Souza

Wagner da SilvaV. Menezes
Michael Garcia de Souza Curralo
Vanderlei de Campos R. Coutinho
Claudio Spinola

Vanessa Ferreira da Silva

Dairci Aparecida da Silva Domingues

2.667.597-3

44.420.720-X

28.682.27

w592970w

35.094.306-0

19.823.763-7

45.069.047-7

20.823.583-8

23.625.184-3

16.273.720-8

33.878.324-6

12.746.207-7

14..382.540-9

1.623.843

34.502.175-7

34.480.262-0

38.244.732-3

9.274.656-1

9.078.906-4

26.358.609-1

6.586.868

43.804.983-4

3.089.596-5

35.089.353-6

25.527.678-3

1.411.940

33.261.492-X

15.239.921-5
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168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 A
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 A
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 A
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B

Desclassificado - 6.1.1 A

Desclassificado - 6.1.1 Ce D

Desclassificado - 6.1.1 C
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 C
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 A
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 C

Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B

Raoni Maschio Chaer

Eliane Rosa Cruz Félix de Oliveira

José Bruno de Faria Neto
Tania Serrano

Christiane Pereira de Souza
Ana Andréa Dantas de Souza
Eduardo R. de Lima

Roberta Fortunato

Edilene Venancio Pedroso
Eduardo Alexandre Gomes
Rogerio da Costa Vieira
Ayrton de Magalhées
Margareth Diogo de Oliveira
Diego Felix Miguel

Lilian Vasconcelos de Holanda
Nathan Soibelman Tyger
Gilmar da Silva Ferreira

Maria Aparecida Diniz de Arruda
Dacio Mesquita Bicudo Jr.
Rafael Lucena

Francisco de Assis Martins
Rodrigo Assis da Silva
Rogério Sobral Ribeiro

Tereza Dione N. Batista da Silva
Moacir Oliveira Cameirdo
Alessandra de Oliveira Soares
Renan Rabello de Jesus

Wilson Vieira Fontes

42.440.605-6

12.100.476

4.549.231

8.443.350-4

19.454.187-3

22.673.293-9

19.851.932-1

13.791.972

17.658.107-8

24.807.317-5

28.682.992-7

5.541.577-5

15.948.802-3

44.984.547-3

25.923.247-6

22.534.778-7

17.903.306-2

9.076.855

99.722.68-8

25.848.374-X

.16.916.108.0

33.759.557-4

41.169.059-0

12.591.840

13.192.710-3

25422779

35.437.463-1

16.455.226-1
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Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 A
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 A
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 A
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B

Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B

Desclassificado - 6.1.1 Be C

Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 C
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 A

Desclassificado - 6.1.1 C

Desclassificado - 6.1.1 Ae B

Desclassificado - 6.1.1 C
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 B
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 C
Desclassificado - 6.1.1 A

Desclassificado - 6.1.1 A

Marcelo de Salete Souza
Edson Pereira

Antdnio A. Mourato

Thiago Bortolozzo da Silva
Nilza Maria Santos das Neves
Rafael Mathias Monteiro
Rubens Corréa

Ana Maria Dubraz da Costa André
Eduardo Sasaki Neto

Miguel Alves de Souza

Marcos Venceslau de Carvalho
Alessandro Dias da Conceicéo
Maria de Lourdes F. Carvalho
Jonaté P. Vieira

Marli Teixeira Costa

Maria Cristina Farkas Berzenje
Fernandes Pereira da Silva
Sinval Coelho Garcia

Ronaldo Gomes de Souza
Zenaide Evangelista do Vale

Leia Isabel Cardoso

28.968.788-3

18.116.518-1

13.302.962-1

25.028.915-5

17.391.139-0

29.963.898-4

16.862.922

10.223.563

35.476.277-1

15.586.214-5

6.896.393-2

23.260.364-9

9.420.982-0

23.755.142-1

20.393.223-7

6.086.799

42.926.733-2

3.389.176

21.718.869-2

4.871.867

16.788.754



